
FULL SERVICE APARTMENTS

• Kitchen with cooktop, convection/microwave oven, 
 refrigerator, Keurig® Brewing Systems with complimentary 
 coffee/tea, iron and ironing board

• Weekly maid service (daily is also available for a small charge)

• Exercise equipment and yoga kits delivered to guest rooms

• Refrigerator stocking service 

• Air purifiers, ambient sound machines and a “Sleep Better 
 Kit” with eye mask, ear plugs and aromatherapy available 
 upon request

THOUGHTFUL AMENITIES & SERVICES

• Warm, attentive service at our Member Service Desk

• Free high speed Wi-Fi throughout the hotel

• Club Living Room – inviting lounge for working, meeting, 
 socializing or relaxing with complimentary refreshments

• Greater security with key card access to guest room floors

• Free, unlimited chilled bottled water

• Restaurant/bar offering room service as well  as multi-menu 
 delivery service from area restaurants

• Fitness Room with cardio equipment and weights

• Laundry/Dry cleaning service, full service or self service

CORPORATE APARTMENTS FOR 
EXTENDED STAYS  

For more information contact Elena Filkova 312-601-3514 or efilkova@clubquarters.com 



2017 CORPORATE APARTMENT RATES STUDIO
DELUXE
STUDIO

SMALL
1 BDRM

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, OPP. ROCKEFELLER CENTER
25 West 51st Street, New York, NY 10019

Off
Reg
Season
Peak

$149
$185
$210
$256

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, GRAND CENTRAL 
128 East 45th Street, New York, NY 10017

Off
Reg
Season
Peak

$139
$178
$203
$249

$179
$212
$217
$289

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, WALL STREET 
52 William Street, New York, NY 10005

Off
Reg
Season
Peak

$129
$168
$193
$239

$169
$202
$207
$279

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, WORLD TRADE CENTER 
140 Washington Street, New York, NY 10006

Off
Reg
Season
Peak

$139
$178
$203
$249

$179
$212
$217
$289

$179
$212
$217
$289

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN WASHINGTON DC 
839 17th Street, NW, Washington DC 20006

Off
Reg

$120
$159

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN BOSTON  
161 Devonshire Street, Boston, MA  02110

Off
Reg

$110
$151

$126
$166

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN PHILADELPHIA 
1628 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103

Off
Reg

$96
$106

$111
$121

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, CENTRAL LOOP 
111 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60603

Off
Reg
Season

$82
$111
$114

$97
$126
$129

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, WACKER AT MICHIGAN 
75 East Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60601

Off
Reg
Season

$92
$121
$124

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN SAN FRANCISCO 
424 Clay Street, San Francisco, CA 94111

$172 $187 $227

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN HOUSTON 
720 Fannin Street, Houston, TX 77002

Off
Reg

$81
$88

$96
$103

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, GRACECHURCH   
7 Gracechurch Street, London, England EC3V-ODR

£98 £113

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, ST. PAUL’S   
24 Ludgate Hill, London, England EC4M-7DR

£98 £113

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, TRAFALGAR SQUARE  
8 Northumberland Avenue, London, England WC2N-5BY

£103 £118

CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, LINCOLN’S INN FIELDS 
61 Lincoln’s Inn Fields, London, England WC2A-3JW

£98 £113

Member rates now offered at:   
THE JEWEL FACING ROCKEFELLER CENTER 
11 West 51st Street, New York, NY 10019

Off
Reg
Season
Peak

$149
$185
$210
$256

$189
$219
$224
$296

2017 Season Dates 
New York: Off Season Jan 1-Mar 19, Dec 16-31; Regular Jun 30-Sep4; Season Mar 20-Jun 29; Peak Sep 5-Dec 15  
Washington DC: Regular Feb 6-Jul 23, Sep 6-Nov 18    Boston: Regular Mar 6-Dec 15      
Philadelphia: Regular Mar 20-Jun 29, Sep 6-Nov 18      Houston: Regular Jan 30-May 29, Sep 6-Nov 18  
Chicago: Off Season Jan 1-Mar 19, Dec 4-31; Regular Mar 20-Sep 7; Season Sep 8-Dec 3 

Taxes/VAT apply on all charges.  Daily made service +$18/£12.  Cancellation charge: 50% of the first 30 nights within 14 days of arrival


