





CORPORATE APARTMENTS FOR EXTENDED STAYS

FULL SERVICE APARTMENTS

- Kitchen with cooktop, convection/microwave oven, refrigerator, Keurig® Brewing Systems with complimentary coffee/tea, iron and ironing board
- Weekly maid service (daily is also available for a small charge)
- Exercise equipment and yoga kits delivered to guest rooms
- Refrigerator stocking service
- Air purifiers, ambient sound machines and a "Sleep Better Kit" with eye mask, ear plugs and aromatherapy available upon request

THOUGHTFUL AMENITIES & SERVICES

- Warm, attentive service at our Member Service Desk
- Free high speed Wi-Fi throughout the hotel
- Club Living Room inviting lounge for working, meeting, socializing or relaxing with complimentary refreshments
- Greater security with key card access to guest room floors
- Free, unlimited chilled bottled water
- Restaurant/bar offering room service as well as multi-menu delivery service from area restaurants
- Fitness Room with cardio equipment and weights
- Laundry/Dry cleaning service, full service or self service

2017 CORPORATE APARTMENT RATES		STUDIO	DELUXE STUDIO	SMALL 1 BDRM
	Off	\$149		
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, OPP. ROCKEFELLER CENTER	Reg	\$185		
25 West 51st Street, New York, NY 10019	Season	\$210		
	Peak	\$256		
	Off	\$139	\$179	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, GRAND CENTRAL	Reg	\$178	\$212	
128 East 45th Street, New York, NY 10017	Season	\$203	\$217	
	Peak	\$249	\$289	
	Off	\$129	\$169	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, WALL STREET		\$129 \$168	\$202	
52 William Street, New York, NY 10005	Reg Season	\$193	\$202 \$207	
	Peak	\$239	\$207	
	Off	\$139	\$179	\$179
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, WORLD TRADE CENTER	Reg	\$178	\$212	\$212
140 Washington Street, New York, NY 10006	Season	\$203	\$217	\$217
	Peak	\$249	\$289	\$289
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN WASHINGTON DC	Off		\$120	
839 17th Street, NW, Washington DC 20006	Reg		\$159	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN BOSTON	Off	\$110	\$126	
161 Devonshire Street, Boston, MA 02110	Reg	\$110 \$151	\$120 \$166	
<u> </u>				
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN PHILADELPHIA	Off	\$96	\$111	
1628 Chestnut Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103	Reg	\$106	\$121	
CHIR CHARTERS HOTEL SENTRAL LOOP	Off	\$82	\$97	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, CENTRAL LOOP	Reg	\$111	\$126	
111 West Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60603	Season	\$114	\$129	
	Off		\$92	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, WACKER AT MICHIGAN	Reg		\$121	
75 East Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60601	Season		\$124	
			ΨΙΖΨ	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN SAN FRANCISCO		\$172	\$18 <i>7</i>	\$227
424 Clay Street, San Francisco, CA 94111		·	·	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL IN HOUSTON	Off	\$81	\$96	
720 Fannin Street, Houston, TX 77002	Reg	\$88	\$103	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, GRACECHURCH				
7 Gracechurch Street, London, England EC3V-ODR		863	£113	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, ST. PAUL'S		£98	£113	
24 Ludgate Hill, London, England EC4M-7DR				
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, TRAFALGAR SQUARE		£103	£118	
8 Northumberland Avenue, London, England WC2N-5BY		2100	2110	
CLUB QUARTERS HOTEL, LINCOLN'S INN FIELDS		000	0.110	
61 Lincoln's Inn Fields, London, England WC2A-3JW		£98	£113	
· •	Off	\$149	\$189	
Member rates now offered at:		\$149 \$185	\$189 \$219	
THE JEWEL FACING ROCKEFELLER CENTER	Reg			
11 West 51st Street, New York, NY 10019	Season	\$210 \$256	\$224	
	Peak	\$256	\$296	

2017 Season Dates

New York: Off Season Jan 1-Mar 19, Dec 16-31; Regular Jun 30-Sep4; Season Mar 20-Jun 29; Peak Sep 5-Dec 15

Washington DC: Regular Feb 6-Jul 23, Sep 6-Nov 18 Boston: Regular Mar 6-Dec 15

Philadelphia: Regular Mar 20-Jun 29, Sep 6-Nov 18 Houston: Regular Jan 30-May 29, Sep 6-Nov 18

Chicago: Off Season Jan 1-Mar 19, Dec 4-31; Regular Mar 20-Sep 7; Season Sep 8-Dec 3